POWERFUL
•	 Distances up to 183m (600ft)
•	 Latest LED technology
•	 180° coverage up to 37m (121ft)
•	 360° coverage with only 2 units
FLEXIBLE
•	 Ultimate Adaptive Illumination™
•	 Various Angles (10° - 180°+)

 R
A
N
G
E
: R
A
Y
M
A
X
 1
5
0
PART CODES & DISTANCES	 	 NARROW ANGLE 	 WIDE ANGLE
RM150-AI-10	 RAYMAX 150, 10-30 degree	 AI, 850nm + PSU	 183m (600ft) 	 100m (328ft)
RM150-AI-30	 RAYMAX 150, 30-90 degree	 AI, 850nm + PSU	 100m (328ft) 	 53m (174ft)
RM150-AI-50	 RAYMAX 150, 50-180 degree	 AI, 850nm + PSU	 70m (230ft) 	 37m (121ft)
RM150-AI-10-C	 RAYMAX 150, 10-30 degree	 AI, 940nm + PSU	 	 Contact Raytec
RM150-AI-30-C	 RAYMAX 150, 30-90 degree	 AI, 940nm + PSU	 	 Contact Raytec
RM150-AI-50-C	 RAYMAX 150, 50-180 degree	 AI, 940nm + PSU	 	 Contact Raytec
Europe /  Middle East: 	 Tel: +44 (0) 1670 520055	 Emai l :  sales@rayteccctv.com
Americas (Tol l  Free): 	 Tel :  +1 888 505 8335	 Emai l :  ussales@rayteccctv.com